## Fastum® gel



Fastum **Gel** contains a medicine called ketoprofen. Fastum **Gel** belongs to a group of medicines called Non-Steroidal Anti-Inflammatory Drugs (NSAIDs). These reduce inflammation and relieve pain. Fastum **Gel** is used to relieve the pain of soft tissue injuries, and acute strains and sprains.

Active ingredient: Ketoprofen

Brand(s):Fastum Gel

Manufacturer: Menarini India Pvt Ltd

## Fastum® gel 2.5% 30g

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
1 tube	\$ 19.95	\$ 19.95	Add to cart
2 tube	\$ 16.98	\$ 33.95 <del>\$39.90</del>	Add to cart
3 tube	\$ 13.98	\$ 41.95 \$59.85	Add to cart
4 tube	\$ 11.99	\$ 47.95 \$79.80	Add to cart
5 tube	\$ 9.99	\$ 49.95 \$99.75	Add to cart

## Fastum Gel®

## What is this medicine?

Fastum Gel is a pain relieving medicine. It is used to relieve the pain of soft tissue injuries, and acute strains and sprains. It also use to treat inflammation and other painful conditions of the bone or muscle. Fastum Gel is only meant for external use and should be used strictly as advised by your doctor. A thin layer of the medicine should be massaged into the affected areas with clean and dry hands. Avoid getting in contact with your eyes, nose, or mouth and avoid applying it on wounded or damaged skin. In case of accidental contact with these areas, you should rinse it with cold water. It is usually safe with little or no side effects. However, it may cause burning sensation and skin irritation at the site of application in some people. These are usually temporary and resolve with time. If they do not get better with time or worsen, you should let your doctor know. Your doctor may be able to suggest ways of preventing or reducing the symptoms. Before using the medicine, it is important to tell your doctor if you are using or have recently used any other medicines for the same condition or other diseases. To make sure the medicine is safe, pregnant and breastfeeding women should consult their doctor before using the medicine. Fastum Gel is a pain relieving medicine. It is used to relieve the pain of soft tissue injuries, and acute strains and sprains. It also use to treat inflammation and other painful conditions of the bone or muscle. Fastum Gel is only meant for external use and should be used strictly as advised by your doctor. A thin layer of the medicine should be massaged into the affected areas with clean and dry hands. Avoid getting in contact with your eyes, nose, or mouth and avoid applying it on wounded or damaged skin. In case of accidental contact with these areas, you should rinse it with cold water. It is usually safe with little or no side effects. However, it may cause burning sensation and skin irritation at the site of application in some people. These are usually temporary and resolve with time. If they do not get better with time or worsen, you should let your doctor know. Your doctor may be able to suggest ways of preventing or reducing the symptoms.

Before using the medicine, it is important to tell your doctor if you are using or have recently used any other medicines for the same condition or other diseases. To make sure the medicine is safe, pregnant and breastfeeding women should consult their doctor before using the